0812 [20.62] —f=a—m=

#8-32 SCREW & LOCKWASHER, NOTE 4 Revision Control Record

SHAFT Rev. Description of Change

ECN No.| Date

MOUNTING STEM C | ADDED LOCKWASHER

01251 M

HEX NUT, 3/4-16, BRASS, NOTE 4 D BOM CHANGE

10188 | 42910

LOCKWASHER, NOTE 4 ()

HEX NUT, 3/4-16, BRASS, PLATED, NOTE 4

CASE

HEX NUT, BRASS, 4 REQ'D, OUTER 2 NOTE 4
LOCKWASHER, 4 REQ’D, OUTER 2 NOTE 4

STUD, 3/8-24, BRASS, 2 PL

0.230 (6,331

#2.644 (67.16]

[~——=1— 0,626 [15.90]

— o
=— 0781 [19.83] NOTES!
1, ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE ONLY
1.000 [25.40] —j~=t———m] 2. ALL STEEL PARTS PLATED
3. SILVER LAMINATED CONTACT SURFACES
2337 [84.75] 4, PARTS BAGGED
. : - 4 .
e e Ll [ T T T oGl St Cole Hersee Co.
* 2-place Decimal Dlimenslons +/-.02" Company and may not bo disclosed, re-produced, of In any other @ Critical Charaeteristic, relating to Safety andior 20 OId Colony Ave., South Boston, MA, 02127
. i o - fransferred tcated & the: without tha i 1 ) y
. :1’;17:,',’,1;,';’;’53,‘,’;“27_":{': D:;_.uos ey e e St e e P M Faguiatery Complianes Phnt 617-268-2100 Web: www.colehersee.com
* Matric: Referto eq English DI Tan Tel Hersee Gompany. E Significant Characteristic relating to Procass Control
»»> NOTE: Alf are Non-Ct lative, <<= . (SPG) D intion:
DESIGN CONTROL It Is the responsibility of the individual uslng ) escription.
Dimenslonal Units Al dimansions are expressed In inches seferencing this drawing to assura that the noted deslgn revision Control Dimension relating te Form - Fit - Function SWITC H ] MA STE R
excot hose shown nbracets o ars nprssed i s o s ool o okl Beaare <2 caine b Col Heses Gampany anir e
millfmeters otharwiss specifically noted. Customer DISCON N ECT
-REF.” or an Asterisk {*), = Non-Tolaranced Reference DO NOT SCALE - Dimenslonal varlation may eccur duting printing "é:ﬁ‘l::ﬁ'.:':fﬂi’:ﬂ“ﬁ?‘.'ﬁ': ;;i?iﬁtﬁ?ﬁ"iﬁ’::ﬁf&ﬂk Drawing / : Current Rev.
Dimenston, shown for clarification purpesas enly. reproduction. dimensions & telerances must ba met.) Part No.: T o
Used On Scale; Drawn | Date Responsible 2484 -5 1 D
or Ref.: EX26804 1 :1 By: JMP Drawn; 3"4"98 Engineer: NIA Pg' 1 Of 1




